
Robert Pixton
07342059108

Email: robert.pixton@uuplc.co.uk

Steve Marsh
07887988534

Email: steve.marsh@uuplc.co.uk

Customer Managers



Design Engineers



Olivia McGlennon
07786174615

Email: olivia.mcglennon2@uuplc.co.uk

Greg Kenyon

07917463254
Email: gregory.kenyon@uuplc.co.uk

Tracy Little
07795605367

Email: Tracey.Little@uuplc.co.uk

Jack Melling
07500869135

Email: jack.melling@uuplc.co.uk

Brian Entwistle
07500868797

Email: brian.entwistle@uuplc.co.uk

Peter Ives
07500868851

Email: peter.ives2@uuplc.co.uk

Developer services inspector



Vacany
Number

Email

Charlie Stuart
07503671535

Email: Charlie.Stuart@uuplc.co.uk

Michele Bower
07768175271

Email: michele.bower@uuplc.co.uk

Thomas Walsh
07551236981

Email: Thomas.Walsh@uuplc.co.uk

Construction Engineer


